FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-16-000-067

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

30.00 A

10-4=16 W PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L=11-69
2-26-76
10-4-77
- 3-16-78
11-14-89

1-14-97

+ 3-29-00
6-20-00
2-12-02

CIRCLE, ALVAH A & FRANCES D

CIRCLE FRANCES D
CIRCLE EDWIN Y

BISHOP LEONARD & EMILIE
SHAFFER VIRGIE P & ISABELLE T

SHAFFER, ISABELLE I.

2 TRS

CERT NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F.25.60

C.F. 76.00
NO/'S.. P

BARKER MICHAEL & ELISBETH & TRACY (SUSAN ANN BARKER LE) 2 TR SP NO FEE
BARKER SUSAN ANN
WEBSTER TRACY & JASON

M NO FEE
NO S.P.




